
m ffj
(o *\ .cor inAci no couc eAcc o, em,.

NAENDMENT OF SOLICITATIOi .lODIFICATION OF CONTilACT y

3.ueocuvLDAn. 4. nuavisin' EON /euncu^5c acu. e.O. r.. enO4u:2No.uf.,,. % ,
mmuuu.sfuoou .cmoN uo.

Seven (7). NOV 161993 RrPA ASB-93-347 dtd l@is/E
~

r. Aouvressitsito tw of ocher v.en esem 6) |
-

|i eu,uto esy

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts & Property Management .

Washington, DC 20555

1 NAuc wo AOou tsu or con 1is A=s On <Na, .<,,a n. ~.<,. u.s.u .naw caa) y eA. AuwOuws or :.Ouce, AuON uO.
I
t
,

. . Ann Ri. ley 1 A sociates, Inc. !7 so. dan.O msmu s e, .1612 K Street, NW', $uite'300 )
Washington, DC 20006

! CA. M Die 4 CATION 04 CONT etAC1jugo(R
. s

Nincipal ~Imestirptor/Tecin11 cal" X '. NRC-21'-93-3'4 7
- .

;

Contact: Ann Riley '

son.DAi tu ssts ersu ses
Telephone NO. (202) 293-39b0 10/16/92

|FAC8UTY CODEcooc
11.THtS ITEM ONt.Y APPUES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOUCITATIONS

O i.e J,ed. O i. t ee.-

O Ti. oho e n he,-s ee<>dtetion u omended e. set io, d. in is.n. i>. hou, and de opecined r esosipt o< Octe,.
-

emndaf.
Offere erwst axinowide receipt of eds'emendment prior to the hour and dete spedGed in the nGdtetson u as amended.tsy one of the following nethods:

copies of the amendmenc (bl By ecknowledoing receipt of thl. amendment on eedicopy of it. offer
completing items 8 and 35.end returning

- tsed: or 6d Dy orsi. rete 6etent or te6egrom whicin Indides a referenos es the endtetion and amendment snurrbers. FAf LAJRE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG.(a)

MENT TO DE RECCIVCD AT THE PLACE OC0lGNATED FOR THE RCCEIPTOF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE EPCCIFICO MAY RCSUL.T
Setsorgs 4ded sed triegrom or letter M a* reteconce w the sotkitetion and this emendment.end is rooshed prior to the opening hour and does spedfied.IN Fa'JCCTION OF YOUR OFFCH. If try otrtue of this amendment you dextre to change en offer obready submitted.oudi cSenge may t. enade tyr telegrern or
Is. AcCovuuNo eO Asvacea Auos OAi A af,nadeds RFPA No.: ASB93347 BOC No - 252A

APPN No.: 31X0200.470 B&R No.: 470-19-303-000 FIN No.: B8183 Oblicated: $100.0 0.00
13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONIN TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS.

|T MODIFIESTHE CONTR6QT/ ORDER NO. AS DEcYl10ED IN ITEM 14.4t; Ctt".'-:CL1 SCT f ORTH 4N 4TLM 14 AftC MADC 6N YttC Core.
A.1Ht$ 044ANCC OHDCH 45 ILSOtiu 6'OttkOAH11Os gsJNrttff a=snersty)1N TRACT ORDLR HO.GN 81CM joA.

L1NC A80VC t*UM6CRCO CONTftACTf08tOCR t$ MOOtriCD TO AtrLCCT THC ADMINtSTRATIVC CHANCCS (such as W=ee 8e M-.g effloe.
%., .1 " dear esc.) ECT f ORTH en ITLM 14, PUR50 ANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(ta).

X
C.1Ht$ Sut+LLMLNI AL AGitLEMENT th Lt(I E8400 4t4TO PU54,UANT TO AUT HOM4TY Of s

.

u. O s ut n tsr. cur erre ef mamenuen and euasorter)

Oi,2i<eoio.1,iisisoocumentma,eturn cOoie ioire itsoinaorrice.
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor b is not.

-

2

ac Ocscaici oN or mLNoMmrswoo4ocAnou vore ana 5, ucis.u.se ms e=4 at #wwee.ema awea e aer e,ue,e im

(see attached page)

.,

9402280451 931116
/ h .Q if

,
PDH CONTH
NRC-21-93-347 PDR

m- ,_. e . .. .._... ,_.e .e .t.m ,x ..A. e. e,0. O_ .m. _,,_ese .

16A.HAMC AND 1 t1 LE Of; CONT HACTING Of t ICL8L (Type erprin4
hiNAML AND u1LL 00 54GNLH (Type orpda()2

.@ ary 1.ynn Scott, Contracting Vfficer
,

1(,C.DATL stGNLD
litt. CON 18tAClO4t/Of 6 06 TOR ASC.DAIL NLD 14,t$. UNii LO LT AT L'10f; AMLRICA

MACm r, CdfD NOV 161993
(Sigvi.ture of Coistractiest Off[orr) '"

($4tnater ef Nroon suihsrtand to e(ta)
ETANDAftD FORM 30 (ncy. 30 es)

30-105
, NSN. 754 o.41 15. 24c..TO. n ,e n me e- 54escsitwd t,y GSA

6' AR (48 CFR) $3.24 3- - - . . -

*
.



\
,

< i

l

|*

NRC-21-93-347
Modi fication No. 7
Page 2 Of 2

i

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the
amount of $100,000.00 which increase the obligated amount from $400,000.00 to
$500,000.00 Accordingly, the contract is revised as follows:

1. Section B.3, " CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION--DELIVERY ORDER 5s" ,

paragraph b, first sentence, is deleted in its entirety and the
following is substituted in lieu thereof:

,-

"b. The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is
$500,000.00."

All other terms and conditions of this contract remain unchanged.

Total FY94 Obligation Amount: $100,000.00
Total FY93 Obligation Amount: $400,000.00

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligation: $500,000.00

1his modification obligates $100,000.00 FY94 funds.
.

.


